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FUTURE READY

Kristin Kindergarten Fees 2024

CONSOLIDATED FEES

WITH 20 HOURS ECE FUNDING WITHOUT 20 HOURS ECE FUNDING
FULL DAY / 8.00AM-4.00PM TERM MONTH FULL DAY / 8.00AM-4.00PM TERM MONTH
TUITION FEE $5,030.00 $2,012.00 TUITION FEE $6,539.00 $2,615.60
ACTIVITY FEE $86.25 $34.50 ACTIVITY FEE $86.25 $34.50
TOTAL $5,116.25 $2,046.50 TOTAL $6,625.25 $2,650.10

ADDITIONAL FEES

Entrance Fee
The Entrance Fee is required as confirmation of acceptance of an offer of a place. This fee is non-refundable. $200.00

Kristin Education Bond

A non-interest bearing bond will be payable upon acceptance at Kristin Kindergarten. This will be repaid after the student $500.00
leaves Kristin Kindergarten, provided the appropriate notice has been given and all accounts are paid, or, if you prefer,

can be credited to your account if your child continues on to Kristin School.

Development Contribution (per child) $1150.00

Kristin Alumni Association Fee
This $500 one-off payment covers lifetime membership to the Kristin Alumni Association. This fee is non-refundable.

Uniform
Kristin Kindergarten students wear a Kindergarten uniform. New uniforms can be purchased from the Retail Shop, and second-hand items are
available at our regular KFF second-hand uniform sales. Details of uniform requirements can be found here >>

Bus Fares
These are dependent on use and distance from Kristin. Details of routes and fares can be found here >>
Concession cards are available by emailing the Retail Shop for casual users.

PAYMENT OPTIONS

Direct Debit Over 10 Months Credit Card Payment

Due 20th of the month from February to November. Credit card, Alipay or WeChat payment options will incur a 1.6%
bank fee surcharge.

Direct Debit Termly Instalments

Four equal instalments due on 20 January, 20 April,

20 July and 20 October.

All amounts include GST
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